
Onion Bhajis (2)
Golden fried balls of shredded onions mixed with fennel, 
coriander, garlic & ginger.

Samosa (2)           Or Lamb
Crispy triangular pastries filled with veg or lamb mince.

Mix Starter
Bite-sized pieces of chicken, lamb tikka, sheekh kebab & onion bhaji.

Tikka ( Chicken / Paneer or Lamb )
Bite-size pieces marinated overnight & roasted in our tandoor.

Lamb Sheekh Kebab
Delicately spiced mince skewered and roasted in our tandoor.

Tandoori King Prawn Puri
Roasted king prawns served on puri in a tangy sauce.

King Prawn Butter�y
Coated in mildly spiced batter & deep fried.

Five Rivers Sharing Platter For 2 
(Veg Or Non Veg)
Our chef's selection of the day.

£4.50

£4.75

£7.95

£5.50 | £6.50

£5.50

£9.95

£7.95

£12.95

STARTERS

Plain or roasted spicy poppadoms 99p each
Chutney tray for the table 99p per person

V

N

V

V



Great British Tikka Masala
Exclusive recipe of succulent tikka in a smooth silky sauce.

Pasanda
Mild spices cooked with yoghurt, almond, cream & red wine.

Rajasthani
Princely state dish with mango sauce & a hint of coconut.

Nashilee
Cooked in a special sauce of citrus, lime, ginger & garlic.

Old Delhi Butter
Cooked in a luscious tomato sauce & bathed in copious butter.

Five Rivers Shahi Special
Rich tomato based dish simmered with button mushrooms and medium spices.

North Indian Garlic Chilli Fry
Fresh garlic, green chillies and peppers are used for this popular dish.

Haryali
A flavoursome blend of fresh coriander, green chillies and green peppers.

Indian Railway Curry
Medium spiced sauce born in the colonial era of Indian railways.

Naga Hot
A thick spicy gravy made from tomatoes, onions, garlic, 
ginger & spiked with spices.

Choose Any Of The Above To Be Cooked With

HOUSE SPECIALS

N

N

N

Chicken   £15.95 Salmon   £20.95
Lamb    £16.95 Veg    £14.95
King Prawn  £20.95 Paneer   £14.95

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% may be applied to your bill.



Methi
Cooked with onion, spices tomato and fenugreek.

Bhoona
A drier than usual curry packed with flavour.

Brits Way Balti
A popular dish cooked with tomato, onion & coriander.

Ceylon  
A hot curry cooked with coconut sauce.

Dupiaza
A medium flavoured dish cooked with whole spices and onions.

Dhansak
A parsee dish, hot, sweet and sour with lentils.

Jalfrezi
A hot curry with ginger, garlic and fresh green chilli's.

Korma
A well known mild dish cooked in cream and coconut.

Madras
A well spiced thoroughbred dish, fairly hot to taste.

Pathia
Hot, sweet and sour in a tomato & onion sauce.

Rogon Josh
Medium dish with fresh green herbs & tomato sauce.

Saag
Delicious curry with green spinach.

Vindaloo
A very hot dish with added potato.

Choose Any Of The Above To Be Cooked With

CLASSIC CURRIES

N

N

Chicken   £13.95 Lamb  £15.95
Chicken Tikka  £14.95  Paneer £13.95
King Prawn or Salmon £19.95 Veg  £12.95



1½ Tandoori Chicken
Marinated on the bone overnight, spiced & roasted.

Chicken Tikka
Bite-sized pieces roasted in our tandoor.

Shashlick (Chicken, Lamb Or Paneer)
Skewered with fresh tomatoes, peppers, onions & mushrooms.

Salmon Shashlick
Skewered with fresh tomatoes, peppers, onions & mushrooms.

Tandoori King Prawns 
Marinated overnight in mixed spices.

The Mixed Grill
Tandoori chicken, lamb & chicken tikka, king prawn & sheekh kebab.

Lamb Sheekh Shashlick Kebab
Skewered with fresh tomatoes, peppers, onions & mushrooms.

Choose Your Biryani With

£16.95

£16.95

£17.95

£20.95

£20.95

£20.95

£17.95

FROM OUR TANDOOR

Biryanis
Aromatic basmati rice with delicate spices

& fresh herbs, served with a veg curry.

Chicken Tikka  £17.95
Lamb    £17.95
Special Mix   £20.95

Each dish is left to marinate overnight in our special sauce 
then roasted to order for that distinctive flavour.

King Prawn   £20.95
Vegetable   £14.95



Add £4 For Main Course.

Aloo Gobi
Florets of cauliflower & potato cooked in a tomato and ginger sauce.

Bombay Or Sag Aloo
A delicacy of cumin tempered potato cooked with tomato and onion.

Bhindi Bhaji
Fresh okra tossed with hint of cumin and onions.

Brinjal Bhaji
Aubergines cooked with tomato and onions.

Chana Masala
Chick peas cooked with special spice mix and red onions.

Dry Veg Or Veg Curry
Farmers fresh vegetables cooked in medium spices.

Mushroom Bhaji
A semi dry dish of fresh mushrooms diced in medium spices.

Sag Or Muttar Paneer
Indian cubed cheese cooked with spinach or peas.

Tarka Daal
Chana, moong & red lentil mix infused with fresh garlic.

Onion Bhajis (4)
Golden shredded onions mixed with mild spices.

ON THE SIDE FOR £6.95

We make as much fuss over our vegetable dishes as we do our seafood 
and meat! Not only do we appreciate the different food choices 
of the 21st century gourmet we also believe that a vegetable 

can be a smash hit!



Curry Sauces (Various)
Raitha (Tomato/Cucumber)
Bowl Of Chips
Fresh Green Salad Bowl

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

Royal Basmati Rice
Plain Naan
Pilau Rice
Cheese / Chilli Naan
Coconut Rice
Garlic Coriander Naan
Egg Fried Rice
Keema Naan

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£5.25

Keema Rice
Peshwari Naan
Mushroom Rice
Chapatti
Lemon Rice
Paratha
Special Fried Rice
Tandoori Roti

£5.25
£4.75
£4.75
£3.95
£4.75
£4.75
£4.95
£3.95

SUNDRIES

RICE & BREADS

Rice compliments all of our foods & when eaten together with vegetables,
enhances your taste buds. Breads are nutritional, flavorsome 

and challenge chefs all over the world

N: B If You Have Any Special Dietary Requirements Or Intolerances. 
Please Alert Our Waiting Staff.

MOST Of Our Dishes MAY Contain Nuts, Dairy, Eggs, Fish, Shell, Soya And Other Allergens. 
If You Suffer From Any Food Allergens Please Inform Us Before You Place Your Order.


