

Onion Bhajis (2) ①	<b>£4.50</b>
Golden fried balls of shredded onions mixed with fennel,	
coriander, garlic & ginger.	
Samosa (2) v Or Lamb	£4.75
Crispy triangular pastries filled with veg or lamb mince.	, 0
Mix Starter ———————————————————————————————————	<b>£7.95</b>
Bite-sized pieces of chicken, lamb tikka, sheekh kebab & onion bhaji.	
Tikka ( Chicken / Paneer or Lamb ) £5.50	£6.50
Bite-size pieces marinated overnight & roasted in our tandoor.	
Lamb Sheekh Kebab	£5.50
Delicately spiced mince skewered and roasted in our tandoor.	20.00
Deficately spiced fillines skewered and roasted in our tandoor.	
	£9.95
Tandoori King Prawn Puri Roasted king prawns served on puri in a tangy sauce.	<b>£9.95</b>
Tandoori King Prawn Puri  Roasted king prawns served on puri in a tangy sauce.	
Tandoori King Prawn Puri  Roasted king prawns served on puri in a tangy sauce.  King Prawn Butterfly	£9.95 £7.95
Tandoori King Prawn Puri  Roasted king prawns served on puri in a tangy sauce.	
Tandoori King Prawn Puri  Roasted king prawns served on puri in a tangy sauce.  King Prawn Butterfly	
Tandoori King Prawn Puri  Roasted king prawns served on puri in a tangy sauce.  King Prawn Butterfly  Coated in mildly spiced batter & deep fried.	£7.95

Plain or roasted spicy poppadoms 99p each Chutney tray for the table 99p per person

▼ SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS | N CONTAINS NUTS MEDIUM SPICED → | FAIRLY SPICED → | HOTTER → →







### **Great British Tikka Masala** (N)

Exclusive recipe of succulent tikka in a smooth silky sauce.

### Pasanda (N)

Mild spices cooked with yoghurt, almond, cream & red wine.

### Rajasthani (N)

Princely state dish with mango sauce & a hint of coconut.

### Nashilee )

Cooked in a special sauce of citrus, lime, ginger & garlic.

#### Old Delhi Butter

Cooked in a luscious tomato sauce & bathed in copious butter.

# Five Rivers Shahi Special )

Rich tomato based dish simmered with button mushrooms and medium spices.

# North Indian Garlic Chilli Fry

Fresh garlic, green chillies and peppers are used for this popular dish.

# Haryali)

A flavoursome blend of fresh coriander, green chillies and green peppers.

# **Indian Railway Curry**)

Medium spiced sauce born in the colonial era of Indian railways.

# Naga Hot )))

A thick spicy gravy made from tomatoes, onions, garlic, ginger & spiked with spices.

### **Choose Any Of The Above To Be Cooked With**

Chicken	£15.95	Salmon	£20.95
Lamb	£16.95	Veg	£14.95
King Prawn	£20.95	Paneer	£14.95

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% may be applied to your bill.



# Methi )

Cooked with onion, spices tomato and fenugreek.

### Bhoona )

A drier than usual curry packed with flavour.

### **Brits Way Balti**

A popular dish cooked with tomato, onion & coriander.

# Ceylon N ))

A hot curry cooked with coconut sauce.

### Dupiaza )

A medium flavoured dish cooked with whole spices and onions.

# Dhansak ))

A parsee dish, hot, sweet and sour with lentils.

# Jalfrezi ))

A hot curry with ginger, garlic and fresh green chilli's.

### Korma (N

A well known mild dish cooked in cream and coconut.

# Madras ))

A well spiced thoroughbred dish, fairly hot to taste.

# Pathia ))

Hot, sweet and sour in a tomato & onion sauce.

# Rogon Josh

Medium dish with fresh green herbs & tomato sauce.

# Saag

Delicious curry with green spinach.

# Vindaloo )))

A very hot dish with added potato.

# **Choose Any Of The Above To Be Cooked With**

Chicken	£13.95	Lamb	£15.95
Chicken Tikka	£14.95	<b>Paneer</b>	£13.95
<b>King Prawn or Salmon</b>	£19.95	Veg	£12.95



Each dish is left to marinate overnight in our special sauce then roasted to order for that distinctive flavour.

1½ Tandoori Chicken  Marinated on the bone overnight, spiced & roasted.	£16.95
Chicken Tikka	£16.95
Bite-sized pieces roasted in our tandoor.	
Shashlick (Chicken, Lamb Or Paneer)	£17.95
Skewered with fresh tomatoes, peppers, onions & mushrooms.	
Salmon Shashlick	£20.95
Skewered with fresh tomatoes, peppers, onions & mushrooms.	
Tandoori King Prawns	£20.95
Marinated overnight in mixed spices.	
The Mixed Grill ———————————————————————————————————	£20.95
Tandoori chicken, lamb & chicken tikka, king prawn & sheekh kebab.	
Lamb Sheekh Shashlick Kebab	£17.95
Skewered with fresh tomatoes, peppers, onions & mushrooms.	

### **Biryanis**

Aromatic basmati rice with delicate spices & fresh herbs, served with a veg curry.

### **Choose Your Biryani With**

Chicken Tikka	£17.95	<b>King Prawn</b>	£20.95
Lamb	£17.95	Vegetable	£14.95
Special Mix	20.05	-	



# ON THE SIDE FOR £6.95

We make as much fuss over our vegetable dishes as we do our seafood and meat! Not only do we appreciate the different food choices of the 21st century gourmet we also believe that a vegetable can be a smash hit!

#### Add £4 For Main Course.

#### Aloo Gobi

Florets of cauliflower & potato cooked in a tomato and ginger sauce.

### **Bombay Or Sag Aloo**

A delicacy of cumin tempered potato cooked with tomato and onion.

### Bhindi Bhaji

Fresh okra tossed with hint of cumin and onions.

### Brinjal Bhaji

Aubergines cooked with tomato and onions.

### Chana Masala

Chick peas cooked with special spice mix and red onions.

### **Dry Veg Or Veg Curry**

Farmers fresh vegetables cooked in medium spices.

### Mushroom Bhaji

A semi dry dish of fresh mushrooms diced in medium spices.

### Sag Or Muttar Paneer

Indian cubed cheese cooked with spinach or peas.

#### Tarka Daal

Chana, moong & red lentil mix infused with fresh garlic.

### Onion Bhajis (4)

Golden shredded onions mixed with mild spices.







Rice compliments all of our foods & when eaten together with vegetables, enhances your taste buds. Breads are nutritional, flavorsome and challenge chefs all over the world

<b>Royal Basmati Rice</b>	£4.75	Keema Rice	£5.25
Plain Naan	£4.75	Peshwari Naan	£4.75
Pilau Rice	£4.75	<b>Mushroom Rice</b>	£4.75
Cheese / Chilli Naan	£4.75	Chapatti	£3.95
<b>Coconut Rice</b>	£4.75	<b>Lemon Rice</b>	£4.75
<b>Garlic Coriander Naan</b>	£4.75	Paratha	£4.75
Egg Fried Rice	£4.75	<b>Special Fried Rice</b>	£4.95
Keema Naan	£5.25	Tandoori Roti	£3.95

# **SUNDRIES**

Curry Sauces (Various)	£4.95
Raitha (Tomato/Cucumber)	£4.95
Bowl Of Chips	£4.95
Fresh Green Salad Bowl	£4.95

N: B If You Have Any Special Dietary Requirements Or Intolerances.

Please Alert Our Waiting Staff.

MOST Of Our Dishes MAY Contain Nuts, Dairy, Eggs, Fish, Shell, Soya And Other Allergens. If You Suffer From Any Food Allergens Please Inform Us Before You Place Your Order.